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251. SCRCHA SJRRR: SCRCHA Junior Ranch Riding - Shown: 8  (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 320 SmokeJumper Roseann L Cowley 78.50 Kristina F Tracy$52.00

2 233 StunningBoom Charles F Stevens 74.00 Charles F Stevens$39.00

3 285 RR Bailout Cat Dustin G. Turk 73.00 Dustin G. Turk$26.00

4 334 WhenEver Ur Ready Lisa Daines 71.50 Lisa Daines$13.00

5 331 Magic Vintage Lace Craig A. Cowley 70.00 David And Gina Klang

6 321 Alpha El Padrino Roseann L Cowley 68.50 Dylan Pond

7 303 Hickory Holly Mint Cynthia Capetillo 66.00 Cynthia Capetillo

8 332 Olenas Nu Diamond Lareda Gatlin 47.50 Lareda Gatlin

252. AQHA 143100: AQ - Junior Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 320 SmokeJumper Roseann L Cowley 78.50 Kristina F Tracy

2 233 StunningBoom Charles F Stevens 74.00 Charles F Stevens

3 285 RR Bailout Cat Dustin G. Turk 73.00 Dustin G. Turk

4 334 WhenEver Ur Ready Lisa Daines 71.50 Lisa Daines

5 331 Magic Vintage Lace Craig A. Cowley 70.00 David And Gina Klang

6 321 Alpha El Padrino Roseann L Cowley 68.50 Dylan Pond

253. SCRCHA SSRRR: SCRCHA Senior Ranch Riding - Shown: 18 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 300 Make Mine A Juice Connie Bowman 78.50 Connie Bowman$62.10

1 294 Huckleberry Cat Jennifer Dawson 78.50 Sean And Jennifer Dawson$62.10

3 315 Berry Me In Dough Roy A Rich 78.00 Danny Joseph Savant$41.40

4 284 SJR Smooth Cadilac Roy A Rich 77.50 Rocking J Ranch Inc.$27.60

5 296 Spook N Blue Sparks Christi N. Milburn 77.00 Yolanda Conley$20.70

6 324 Socks On Fox Roseann L Cowley 76.50 Kaylee Kapraun$8.05

6 326 Shining My Crome Roseann L Cowley 76.50 Mary Kay Manion$8.05

8 231 Misterey Charles F Stevens 75.00 Vanessa S Stevens

9 308 Reyguns Texas Chex Cynthia Vedder-Turner 74.50 Cynthia Vedder-Turner

9 322 Special Memorabilia Roseann L Cowley 74.50 Shelly Scott

9 260 King Of The Coast Sheila R. Nash 74.50 Sheila Nash

12 314 Dark Matter Andrea Lennox 72.50 Andrea Lennox

13 270 RR Corona Cat Marie DeYesso 72.00 Marie DeYesso

14 333 Chocolate Valentine Roseann L Cowley 67.50 Kristina F Tracy

14 313 Lightning Reys Ashley F Taylor 67.50 Ashley F Taylor

16 323 Mr Marie Leveau Roseann L Cowley 66.50 Stephanie Munzinger

17 278 Moonshiner Light Roy A Rich 65.00 Wendelin Mcclintock

18 250 A Smart Poco Pistol Craig A. Cowley 0.00 Gina M Klang

254. AQHA 143200: AQ - Senior Ranch Riding - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 294 Huckleberry Cat Jennifer Dawson 78.50 Sean And Jennifer Dawson

2 300 Make Mine A Juice Connie Bowman 78.50 Connie Bowman

3 315 Berry Me In Dough Roy A Rich 78.00 Danny Joseph Savant

4 284 SJR Smooth Cadilac Roy A Rich 77.50 Rocking J Ranch Inc.

5 296 Spook N Blue Sparks Christi N. Milburn 77.00 Yolanda Conley

6 324 Socks On Fox Roseann L Cowley 76.50 Kaylee Kapraun
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7 326 Shining My Crome Roseann L Cowley 76.50 Mary Kay Manion

8 308 Reyguns Texas Chex Cynthia Vedder-Turner 74.50 Cynthia Vedder-Turner

9 322 Special Memorabilia Roseann L Cowley 74.50 Shelly Scott

10 260 King Of The Coast Sheila R. Nash 74.50 Sheila Nash

11 314 Dark Matter Andrea Lennox 72.50 Andrea Lennox

12 270 RR Corona Cat Marie DeYesso 72.00 Marie DeYesso

13 323 Mr Marie Leveau Roseann L Cowley 66.50 Stephanie Munzinger

14 278 Moonshiner Light Roy A Rich 65.00 Wendelin Mcclintock

15 250 A Smart Poco Pistol Craig A. Cowley 0.00 Gina M Klang

255. SCRCHA SAMRR: SCRCHA Amateur Ranch Riding - Shown: 18 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 294 Huckleberry Cat Jennifer Dawson 79.00 Sean And Jennifer Dawson$69.00

2 260 King Of The Coast Sheila R. Nash 77.50 Sheila Nash$55.20

3 308 Reyguns Texas Chex Cynthia Vedder-Turner 75.50 Cynthia Vedder-Turner$41.40

4 320 SmokeJumper Kristina F Tracy 75.00 Kristina F Tracy$27.60

5 270 RR Corona Cat Marie DeYesso 74.00 Marie DeYesso$20.70

6 313 Lightning Reys Ashley F Taylor 73.00 Ashley F Taylor$16.10

7 237 Wright To Shine Teri Keffer 72.50 4K Ranch LLC

7 315 Berry Me In Dough Danny Joseph Savant 72.50 Danny Joseph Savant

9 334 WhenEver Ur Ready Lisa Daines 71.50 Lisa Daines

9 326 Shining My Crome Mary Kay Manion 71.50 Mary Kay Manion

9 314 Dark Matter Andrea Lennox 71.50 Andrea Lennox

12 325 Tiki John Stevenson 70.50 John Stevenson

13 322 Special Memorabilia Jaimie Scott 65.50 Shelly Scott

14 303 Hickory Holly Mint Cynthia Capetillo 58.00 Cynthia Capetillo

15 319 Play N The Smoke John Phillips 57.50 Laura Kinney/ John Phillips

16 300 Make Mine A Juice Connie Bowman 55.50 Connie Bowman

17 312 Smoken Dry Doc Wanda L Vath 50.50 Wanda L Vath

18 250 A Smart Poco Pistol Gina M Klang 45.00 Gina M Klang

256. AQHA 243000: AQ - Amateur Ranch Riding - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 294 Huckleberry Cat Jennifer Dawson 79.00 Sean And Jennifer Dawson

2 260 King Of The Coast Sheila R. Nash 77.50 Sheila Nash

3 308 Reyguns Texas Chex Cynthia Vedder-Turner 75.50 Cynthia Vedder-Turner

4 320 SmokeJumper Kristina F Tracy 75.00 Kristina F Tracy

5 270 RR Corona Cat Marie DeYesso 74.00 Marie DeYesso

6 313 Lightning Reys Ashley F Taylor 73.00 Ashley F Taylor

7 237 Wright To Shine Teri Keffer 72.50 4K Ranch LLC

8 315 Berry Me In Dough Danny Joseph Savant 72.50 Danny Joseph Savant

9 326 Shining My Crome Mary Kay Manion 71.50 Mary Kay Manion

9 314 Dark Matter Andrea Lennox 71.50 Andrea Lennox

10 334 WhenEver Ur Ready Lisa Daines 71.50 Lisa Daines

12 322 Special Memorabilia Jaimie Scott 65.50 Shelly Scott

13 300 Make Mine A Juice Connie Bowman 55.50 Connie Bowman

257. SCRCHA SYRR: SCRCHA Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney
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1 327 Jeanies Chic Danica Anderson 78.00 Gabriella Threadgill$55.00

2 272 VoodoosGlock Keilani Rose Whitesell 72.50 Bryan Bulman$33.00

3 333 Chocolate Valentine Kadence Conwell 71.50 Kristina F Tracy$11.00

3 293 Colonels Nu Cowboy Kayla M Dawson 71.50 Sean And Jennifer Dawson$11.00

5 271 ElectricConquistador Haven Elizabeth Whitesell 68.50 Keilani Rose Whitesell

6 289 Sweet Little Ruby Grace Stevenson 59.50 NBS Ranch LLC

258. AQHA 443000: AQ - Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 327 Jeanies Chic Danica Anderson 78.00 Gabriella Threadgill

2 272 VoodoosGlock Keilani Rose Whitesell 72.50 Bryan Bulman

3 293 Colonels Nu Cowboy Kayla M Dawson 71.50 Sean And Jennifer Dawson

4 271 ElectricConquistador Haven Elizabeth Whitesell 68.50 Keilani Rose Whitesell




